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OÖ Meisterschaft HAG 1, 12. 1. 2013
Allgemeine Klasse 

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Schüller, Günther53 309,5 R102,6 104,0 102,9

2 Jung, Martin81 306,3 R102,8 101,7 101,8

3 Spieler, Alois55 306,0 R100,8 104,5 100,7

4 Lemersleitner, Jochen22 305,4 R101,8 101,8 101,8

5 Kolzer, Andreas67 305,2 R101,5 101,3 102,4

6 Schwaighofer, Matthias jun89 305,0 R100,9 103,3 100,8

7 Unterberger, Tobias32 304,4 R98,4 102,0 104,0

8 Zeindlhofer, Erich43 304,4 R100,5 100,6 103,3

9 Fischer, Wilfried31 303,6 R102,6 102,3 98,7

10 Kreindl, Gottfried34 303,4 R102,9 99,2 101,3

11 Pfeiffer, Harald33 302,8 R100,2 101,7 100,9

12 Niederländer, Ralph16 302,7 R100,2 100,7 101,8

13 Strobl, Matthias76 300,9 R101,3 103,1 96,5

14 Aitenbichler, Norbert36 300,3 R100,8 100,5 99,0

15 Steiner, Markus68 299,2 R100,3 98,4 100,5

16 Lindinger, Rudolf20 298,6 R100,1 100,0 98,5

17 Preuner, Manfred4 298,2 R96,4 102,6 99,2

18 Kases, Andreas65 297,6 R100,4 100,2 97,0

19 Holl, Gerhard58 297,2 R99,4 96,2 101,6

20 Strasser, Friedrich59 297,2 R99,3 96,7 101,2

21 Straßl, Peter56 297,1 R100,6 96,9 99,6

22 Plasonig, Franz77 296,2 R97,5 100,6 98,1
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Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

23 Pötz, Gernot64 296,1 R96,7 96,2 103,2

24 Bohn, Erich8 294,3 R93,8 100,7 99,8

25 Hardok, Robert79 293,8 R94,0 98,9 100,9

26 Hintermüller, Philipp7 293,2 R91,7 101,6 99,9

27 Meir, Alois28 293,2 R97,4 99,3 96,5

28 Borz, Markus83 292,4 R97,1 97,3 98,0

29 Rogl, Werner1 291,6 R97,0 96,4 98,2

30 Perhal, Wolfgang2 290,8 R99,9 95,3 95,6

31 Hahn Hahn, Gerhard47 289,6 R97,3 98,8 93,5

32 Englacher, Wilfried45 289,6 R99,4 99,0 91,2

33 Stiglmayr, Hans Peter85 288,0 R98,0 98,5 91,5

34 Fischer, Bernhard21 286,5 R89,7 97,5 99,3

35 Haim, Jürgen23 283,9 R95,2 88,8 99,9

36 Praschl , Hans-Jürgen88 283,7 R91,9 95,0 96,8

37 Pfliger, Alexander61 281,9 R94,1 92,9 94,9

38 Stiegler, Dominik27 280,4 R92,2 94,5 93,7

39 Wedl, Michael75 279,6 R98,4 92,9 88,3

40 Schütz, Max42 279,1 R96,9 82,9 99,3

41 Stofner, Daniel84 277,8 R89,9 91,9 96,0

42 Öhlinger, Ernst29 276,8 R87,2 99,9 89,7

43 Heimberger , Roland, Ing.11 273,4 R85,9 93,9 93,6

44 Rumetshofer, Hermann30 273,1 R89,6 84,1 99,4

45 Schmalzer, Roland41 271,8 R94,7 92,8 84,3

46 Pötscher, Franz48 271,2 R90,4 82,5 98,3
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Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

47 Embacher, Christoph73 269,0 R84,4 90,8 93,8

48 Dürager, Gerald82 265,4 R85,8 90,0 89,6

49 Gugerbauer, Franz50 265,1 R90,8 87,8 86,5

50 Landschützer, Willibald69 263,2 R97,6 91,7 73,9

51 Berger, Albert63 261,5 R86,6 82,9 92,0

52 Grabner, Lisa38 259,9 R69,8 94,1 96,0

53 Lüftinger, Ernst9 258,9 R85,2 81,2 92,5

54 Stiegler, Roland25 258,9 R93,2 83,3 82,4

55 Rehrl, Franz74 257,5 R86,8 80,2 90,5

56 Pfliger, Christian62 255,1 R85,7 85,0 84,4

57 Weinberger, Wolfgang52 254,8 R88,4 86,8 79,6

58 Grieshofer, Georg10 253,0 R71,1 91,8 90,1

59 Werbik, Christian72 248,6 R77,6 89,4 81,6

60 Kalcher, Bernhard17 246,3 R82,2 79,2 84,9

61 Wolfsjäger, Erich, Ing.14 243,4 R78,6 87,3 77,5

62 Pendlmayr, Gerhard40 241,6 R90,4 78,1 73,1

63 Gumpoldsberger, Thomas, 12 240,0 R88,0 78,7 73,3

64 Pilz , Erich3 228,6 R81,1 72,8 74,7

65 Grabner, Maria78 211,2 R44,8 90,6 75,8

66 Demmel, Josef51 194,4 R55,9 68,0 70,5

67 Greisberger, Robert86 175,7 R48,2 66,4 61,1
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Senioren
OÖ Meisterschaft HAG 1, 12. 1. 2013

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Weilguny, Erich6 308,5 R101,1 104,5 102,9

2 Niederländer, Hans-Peter5 303,4 R100,6 101,6 101,2

3 Grill, Manfred35 289,6 R95,5 97,7 96,4

4 Grüll, Robert24 288,2 R96,9 89,6 101,7

5 Bauer, Helmut26 282,7 R92,5 91,3 98,9

6 Kastler, Franz39 265,1 R96,5 95,5 73,1

7 Schmidt, Manfred57 227,2 R45,1 89,9 92,2

8 Brandl, Peter87 217,5 R65,0 66,1 86,4

9 Hauser, Anton54 63,9 R63,9 0,0 0,0
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OÖ Meisterschaft HAG 1, 12. 1. 2013
Gäste 

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Schoft, Vera71 289,4 R97,0 96,5 95,9

2 Berlinger, Marc70 268,1 R95,1 85,9 87,1

3 Hobok, Michael80 259,5 R68,1 93,7 97,7

4 Lederhilger, Dominic19 259,4 R82,1 93,2 84,1

5 Auinger, Markus44 256,1 R76,1 91,1 88,9

6 Sturn, Paul18 169,8 R48,5 62,3 59,0
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Mannschaft

Priv. Bad Ischl 1 Ringe907,51

Tobias 304,4Unterberger

Harald 302,8Pfeiffer

Norbert 300,3Aitenbichler

Manfred 289,6Grill

GSSV 1 Ringe904,72

Hans-Peter 303,4Niederländer

Ralph 302,7Niederländer

Rudolf 298,6Lindinger

LHA Linz 1 Ringe902,03

Andreas 305,2Kolzer

Markus 299,2Steiner

Andreas 297,6Kases

Willibald 263,2Landschützer

Priv. SV Mondsee 1 Ringe902,04

Matthias jun 305,0Schwaighofer

Matthias 300,9Strobl

Gernot 296,1Pötz

Robert 293,8Hardok

HSV Wels 1 Ringe899,95

Erich 308,5Weilguny

Manfred 298,2Preuner

Philipp 293,2Hintermüller

Ernst 258,9Lüftinger

HSV Ried 2 Ringe888,66

Gerhard 297,2Holl

Peter 297,1Straßl

Erich 294,3Bohn

Manfred 227,2Schmidt

HSV Stadl Paura 1 Ringe887,67

Wilfried 303,6Fischer

Alois 293,2Meir

Wolfgang 290,8Perhal

SSV Aigenschlägl 1 Ringe880,1
8 Jochen 305,4Lemersleitner
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Mannschaft

Robert 288,2Grüll

Bernhard 286,5Fischer

Jürgen 283,9Haim

HSV Ried 1 Ringe870,39

Günther 309,5Schüller

Alois 306,0Spieler

Wolfgang 254,8Weinberger

Anton 63,9Hauser

Bad Zell 1 Ringe859,210

Gottfried 303,4Kreindl

Helmut 282,7Bauer

Hermann 273,1Rumetshofer

Franz 271,2Pötscher

SSG Hasenberg 1 Ringe855,311

Erich 304,4Zeindlhofer

Max 279,1Schütz

Roland 271,8Schmalzer

Franz 265,1Kastler

FSV Ebensee 1 Ringe827,512

Werner 291,6Rogl

Wilfried 289,6Englacher

Bernhard 246,3Kalcher

Erich 228,6Pilz 

HSV Stadl Paura 2 Ringe816,113

Dominik 280,4Stiegler

Ernst 276,8Öhlinger

Roland 258,9Stiegler

SPSC 1 Ringe806,114

Michael 279,6Wedl

Christoph 269,0Embacher

Franz 257,5Rehrl

Christian 248,6Werbik

Offenhausen 1 Ringe797,915

Markus 292,4Borz

Hans Peter 288,0Stiglmayr

Peter 217,5Brandl
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OÖ Meisterschaft HAG 1, 12. 1. 2013
Mannschaft

Robert 175,7Greisberger

GSSV 2 Ringe749,116

Gerhard 289,6Hahn Hahn

Franz 265,1Gugerbauer

Josef 194,4Demmel
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